
TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Sunday, April 7, 2019

T2B  

Sally GichnerJudge:

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaT2B

24019 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterT2B

24018 Tucker, Siberian Husky, Bethany WolfertT2B

24010 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourT2B

24008 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyT2B

24006 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardT2B

24002 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffT2B

20 21Jump Height = # of dogs

20062 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisT2B

20061 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzT2B

20060 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaT2B

20059 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerT2B

20058 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkT2B

20057 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaT2B

20055 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseT2B

20053 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarT2B

20050 Nestor, Australian Shepherd, Sparky KennedyT2B

20040 Kit, Border Collie, Merrie BettlerT2B

20016 Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori  Vought-NicklinT2B

20014 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernT2B

20013 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesT2B

20012 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniT2B

20011 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

T2B

20010 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsT2B

20008 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeT2B

20006 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrT2B

20002 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgT2B

20038 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsT2BP

20029 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyT2BP

16 11Jump Height = # of dogs

16045 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryT2B

16043 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyT2B

16033 Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienT2B

16032 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddT2B

16017 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesT2B

16016 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonT2B

16008 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungT2B

16031 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonT2BP

16026 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonT2BP

16025 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniT2BP

16024 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourT2BP

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxT2B

12018 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishT2B

12013 Tigger, All American, Merrie BettlerT2B

12006 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesT2B

12003 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntT2B

12001 Lois Lane, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesT2B

12015 Ivy, All American, Jamie MulcaheyT2BP

12011 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungT2BP

12010 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonT2BP

8 10Jump Height = # of dogs

8026 Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca HarveyT2B

8017 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntT2B

8008 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyT2B

8003 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonT2B

8002 Ryder, Papillon, Rebecca HendersonT2B

8039 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonT2BP

8036 Hazel, Pug, Heidi MinaT2BP

8029 Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca HarveyT2BP

8020 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

T2BP

8019 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinT2BP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sally GichnerJudge:

24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Tucker, Siberian Husky, Bethany WolfertAXA

24017 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXA

24020 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXB

24019 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXB

24014 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

24013 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXB

24011 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXB

24010 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

24009 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24008 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

Page 1 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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24006 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXB

24005 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookAXB

24004 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

24003 Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz WilshereAXB

24002 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20054 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXA

20053 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXA

20002 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgAXA

20022 Firn, Bernese Mountain Dog, Mary DurhamAXPA

20062 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXB

20061 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXB

20060 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaAXB

20059 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerAXB

20058 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkAXB

20057 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20055 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20016 Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori  Vought-NicklinAXB

20014 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXB

20013 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20012 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXB

20011 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

20010 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20008 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXB

20007 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20006 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrAXB

20005 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20075 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXPB

20065 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAXPB

20064 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXPB

20063 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXPB

20038 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXPB

20037 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20034 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAXPB

20032 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAXPB

20029 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXPB

20028 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20027 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20026 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAXPB

20025 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXPB

16 26Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Pop, Kai Ken, Mark GilesAXA

16001 Bentley, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXA

16020 Mitchell, All American, Jamie MulcaheyAXPA

16045 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXB

16043 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXB

16042 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily PeacockAXB

16041 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16017 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXB

16016 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonAXB

16015 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16014 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16013 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16012 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAXB

16011 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXB

16008 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16005 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16004 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16050 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXPB

16044 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXPB

16037 Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAXPB

16031 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16030 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXPB

16026 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXPB

16025 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXPB

16024 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16023 Moet, Golden Retriever, Barbara DoughtyAXPB

12 16Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAXA

12001 Lois Lane, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXA

12020 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12019 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxAXB

12018 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXB

12007 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12006 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12005 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12003 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12002 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12025 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXPB

12021 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-TaylorAXPB

12012 James, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAXPB

12011 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPB

12010 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAXPB

12008 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsAXPB
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8 24Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Ryder, Papillon, Rebecca HendersonAXA

8001 Tesla, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXA

8034 Minion, Miniature American Shepherd, Diana 

Schryver

AXPA

8033 Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les AnthonyAXPA

8032 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8017 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8016 Molly, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXB

8014 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXB

8011 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8009 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8008 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyAXB

8007 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAXB

8005 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXB

8004 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXB

8003 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8039 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8036 Hazel, Pug, Heidi MinaAXPB

8035 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'DonnellAXPB

8025 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8024 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAXPB

8023 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXPB

8021 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesAXPB

8020 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8019 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXPB

4004 Ruby, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXPB

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Sally GichnerJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean WeldOA

24021 Huckleberry, Pointer, Margaret JewettOA

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20067 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsOA

20066 Tempo, Border Collie, Katherine GatesOA

20041 Chanel, Border Collie, Ann TremblayOA

20040 Kit, Border Collie, Merrie BettlerOA

20039 Ellie, Boxer, Joyce CorlissOA

20044 Cubby, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachOAP

20042 Tuukka, Golden Retriever, Barbara DoughtyOAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienOA

16032 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddOA

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Tigger, All American, Merrie BettlerOA

12015 Ivy, All American, Jamie MulcaheyOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Sally GichnerJudge:

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Nestor, Australian Shepherd, Sparky KennedyNAB

20047 Maverick, Brittany, Peggy AguiarNAB

20045 Extra, Border Collie, Andy WintherNAB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Lucy, Tibetan Terrier, Sheryl IrwinNAA

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8026 Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca HarveyNAA

8038 Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAB

8037 Echo, Miniature Pinscher, Susan UsherNAB

8027 Redford, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonNAB

8029 Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca HarveyNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Sally GichnerJudge:

24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Tucker, Siberian Husky, Bethany WolfertAXJA

24017 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJA

24020 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXJB

24019 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXJB

24014 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

24013 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXJB

24011 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXJB

24010 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

24009 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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24008 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24006 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXJB

24005 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookAXJB

24004 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJB

24003 Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz WilshereAXJB

24002 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJB

20 33Jump Height = # of dogs

20054 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXJA

20006 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrAXJA

20022 Firn, Bernese Mountain Dog, Mary DurhamAJPA

20062 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXJB

20061 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXJB

20060 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaAXJB

20058 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkAXJB

20057 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20055 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20053 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXJB

20016 Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori  Vought-NicklinAXJB

20014 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXJB

20013 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20012 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXJB

20011 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

20010 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

20008 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXJB

20007 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20005 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20002 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgAXJB

20075 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAJPB

20065 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAJPB

20064 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAJPB

20063 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAJPB

20038 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAJPB

20037 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20034 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAJPB

20032 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAJPB

20029 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAJPB

20028 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20027 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20026 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAJPB

20025 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAJPB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Pop, Kai Ken, Mark GilesAXJA

16037 Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAJPA

16020 Mitchell, All American, Jamie MulcaheyAJPA

16045 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXJB

16043 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16042 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily PeacockAXJB

16017 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXJB

16016 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonAXJB

16015 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16014 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16013 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16012 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAXJB

16011 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXJB

16008 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16005 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16004 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16050 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAJPB

16044 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAJPB

16031 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16030 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAJPB

16026 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAJPB

16025 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAJPB

16024 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16023 Moet, Golden Retriever, Barbara DoughtyAJPB

12 16Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAXJA

12007 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJA

12001 Lois Lane, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJA

12020 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12019 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxAXJB

12018 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12006 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12005 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12003 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12002 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12025 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAJPB

12021 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-TaylorAJPB

12012 James, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAJPB

12011 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

12010 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPB

12008 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsAJPB

8 25Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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8002 Ryder, Papillon, Rebecca HendersonAXJA

8001 Tesla, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJA

8034 Minion, Miniature American Shepherd, Diana 

Schryver

AJPA

8032 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8017 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8016 Molly, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXJB

8014 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXJB

8011 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8009 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8008 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyAXJB

8007 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAXJB

8005 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXJB

8004 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXJB

8003 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8039 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8036 Hazel, Pug, Heidi MinaAJPB

8035 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'DonnellAJPB

8033 Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les AnthonyAJPB

8025 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

8024 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAJPB

8023 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAJPB

8021 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesAJPB

8020 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8019 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8018 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAJPB

4004 Ruby, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAJPB

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sally GichnerJudge:

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20067 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsOAJ

20066 Tempo, Border Collie, Katherine GatesOAJ

20047 Maverick, Brittany, Peggy AguiarOAJ

20040 Kit, Border Collie, Merrie BettlerOAJ

20044 Cubby, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachOJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienOAJ

16032 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddOAJ

16001 Bentley, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganOAJ

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Tigger, All American, Merrie BettlerOAJ

12015 Ivy, All American, Jamie MulcaheyOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sally GichnerJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean WeldNAJB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Nestor, Australian Shepherd, Sparky KennedyNAJB

20045 Extra, Border Collie, Andy WintherNAJB

20039 Ellie, Boxer, Joyce CorlissNAJB

20042 Tuukka, Golden Retriever, Barbara DoughtyNAJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16040 Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchyNAJA

16035 Lucy, Tibetan Terrier, Sheryl IrwinNAJA

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8026 Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca HarveyNAJA

8038 Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAJB

8037 Echo, Miniature Pinscher, Susan UsherNAJB

8027 Redford, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonNAJB

8029 Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca HarveyNAJP

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


